
SPEED PROFIT WAY

WELCOME TO

SPEED IS THE WAY TO GAIN



��������������
���������������
���
���
�������
	������������
������������������������
�����
���



Deposit Profit Income
Sponsor Income
Binary Income (1:1)
Rank Incentive Income
Markets Incentive

INCOME CATEGORY

Monthly Salary Income



Deposit= 50$ - 50,000$
Return = 0.70% - 1.20%
Weekly 5 Days (Saturday & Sunday off)
Total return = 200% Including Capital Money
   ( Almost Doubled In a Year )



BINARY
COMMISSION

5%

SPONSOR
COMMISSION

7%



5000$
7500$

15000$
30000$
50000$

150000$
450000$
900000$

1800000$

LEADER
BRONZE
SILVER

WHITE DIAMOND

GOLD

SAPPHIRE
DIAMOND
BLACK DIAMOND

5000$
7500$

15000$
30000$
50000$

150000$
450000$
900000$

1800000$

10000$
15000$

30000$
60000$

100000$
300000$
900000$

1800000$
3600000$

200$
400$
800$

2000$
5000$

10000$
20000$
40000$
50000$

PLATINUM

LINE - 1 LINE - 2 TOTAL COMMISSIONRANK

MEGA RANK INCENTIVE



After Complete 4th Rank Monthly Salary = 200$
After Complete 3rd Rank Monthly Salary = 100$

After Complete 5th Rank Monthly Salary = 300$
After Complete 6th Rank Monthly Salary = 600$
After Complete 7th Rank Monthly Salary = 800$
After Complete 8th Rank Monthly Salary = 1000$
After Complete 9th Rank Monthly Salary = 1200$

MONTHLY SALARY



3rd Rank Achiever = Luxury Watch
(Condition= 3rd Month From Joining Date)

4th Rank Achiever = Smart Mobile Phone
(Condition = 4th Month From Joining Date)

5th Rank Achiever = Laptop
(Condition = 5th Month From Joining Date)

6th Rank Achiever = I Phone
(Condition = 6th Month From Joining Date)

7th Rank Achiever = Motor Bike
(Condition = 8th Month From Joining Date)

9th Rank Achiever = Luxury Flat
(Condition = 15th Month From Joining Date)

8th Rank Achiever = Exclusive Car
(Condition = 12th Month From Joining Date)

Markets Incentive



NOTE
One Platform-Many Opportunity

Investment

Earning

Guarantee
& 

Security
Investment

Exclusive
Trading

Prediction

Salary
Royalty
EarningMega

Incentive

Markets
Incentive

SPONSOR
Earning

BINARY
Earning



Minimum Withdraw 15$
Withdraw time up to 48 Hours
Transfer Minimum 10$
Total Income  400% of  Investment
Withdraw & Deposite USDT Bep20
Withdraw Charge 10%
To get binary income you must
have two direct sponsors

KNOWLEDGE



���������


