

WELCOME TO



SPEED

PROFIT WAY



SPEED IS THE WAY TO GAIN

Our Businesses

1. Forex Trade

2. Crypto Trade

3. AI - Trade

4. AI Business Management Solution

INCOME CATEGORY

- ➔ **Deposit Profit Income**
- ➔ **Sponsor Income**
- ➔ **Binary Income (1:1)**
- ➔ **Rank Incentive Income**
- ➔ **Markets Incentive**
- ➔ **Monthly Salary Income**

Deposit= 50\$ - 50,000\$

Return = 0.70% - 1.20%

Weekly 5 Days (Saturday & Sunday off)

Total return = 200% Including Capital Money

(Almost Doubled In a Year)

**SPONSOR
COMMISSION**

7%

**BINARY
COMMISSION**

5%

MEGA RANK INCENTIVE

RANK	LINE - 1	LINE - 2	TOTAL	COMMISSION
LEADER	5000\$	5000\$	10000\$	200\$
BRONZE	7500\$	7500\$	15000\$	400\$
SILVER	15000\$	15000\$	30000\$	800\$
GOLD	30000\$	30000\$	60000\$	2000\$
PLATINUM	50000\$	50000\$	100000\$	5000\$
SAPPHIRE	150000\$	150000\$	300000\$	10000\$
DIAMOND	450000\$	450000\$	900000\$	20000\$
BLACK DIAMOND	900000\$	900000\$	1800000\$	40000\$
WHITE DIAMOND	1800000\$	1800000\$	3600000\$	50000\$

MONTHLY SALARY

After Complete 3rd Rank Monthly Salary = 100\$

After Complete 4th Rank Monthly Salary = 200\$

After Complete 5th Rank Monthly Salary = 300\$

After Complete 6th Rank Monthly Salary = 600\$

After Complete 7th Rank Monthly Salary = 800\$

After Complete 8th Rank Monthly Salary = 1000\$

After Complete 9th Rank Monthly Salary = 1200\$

Markets Incentive

3rd Rank Achiever = Luxury Watch
(Condition= 3rd Month From Joining Date)



4th Rank Achiever = Smart Mobile Phone
(Condition = 4th Month From Joining Date)



5th Rank Achiever = Laptop
(Condition = 5th Month From Joining Date)



6th Rank Achiever = I Phone
(Condition = 6th Month From Joining Date)



7th Rank Achiever = Motor Bike
(Condition = 8th Month From Joining Date)



8th Rank Achiever = Exclusive Car
(Condition = 12th Month From Joining Date)



9th Rank Achiever = Luxury Flat
(Condition = 15th Month From Joining Date)



NOTE

One Platform-Many Opportunity

Investment
Earning

**BINARY
Earning**

**SPONSOR
Earning**

**Guarantee
&
Security
Investment**

**Markets
Incentive**

**Exclusive
Trading
Prediction**

**Mega
Incentive**

**Salary
Royalty
Earning**

KNOWLEDGE

- **Minimum Withdraw 15\$**
- **Withdraw time up to 48 Hours**
- **Transfer Minimum 10\$**
- **Total Income 400% of Investment**
- **Withdraw & Deposite USDT Bep20**
- **Withdraw Charge 10%**
- **To get binary income you must have two direct sponsors**

Thank You

